Greenacres Golf Club - Sunday Trophy

Counting
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23

Total Weeks
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Week 23
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Stephen Nicholl

33
31
38

35
35
32
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31

Gary Lennox
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Robert Lenaghan
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David Coates
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Robert Lenaghan Jnr
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Thomas Clarke
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Leo Larkin
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Kevin Patton
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30

Stephen Fox

29

24
2

33
37
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Mervyn Mcllvenny

29

Paul Sturgeon
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Noel Higginson

37

13

Martin Davison

42

Philip Thompson

22

Trevor Campbell

33
35

13
39
33
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Damian Silo
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34

Harold Simpson

26
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Steve Manger

Noel McWhirter
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Peter Kirkwood

36
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Brendan Faulkner
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David Best
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Glenn Campbell

32

Edward Mcintosh
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Stephen Cullen
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Stephen McCullough
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Graham Beck
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Stephen Beck
Hugh O'Neill
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Michael Rice
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Peter Blain
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Paul McAdorey
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Gavin McGinty
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Kyle Higginson

Andrew Irvine

30

30

Gary Moore
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